NUMMER VOORNAAM

1 Tibo
2 Jeff
3 Jana
4 Lucas
5 Siebe
6 Warre
7 Corneel
8 llani
9 Lien
10 Marthe
11 Lio
12 Per
13 Morris
14 Mil
15 Tibbe
16 Warre
17 Tuur
18 Miel
19 Juliette
20 Paulien
21 Viktor
22 Ella
23 Marthe
24 Flo
25 Femke
26 Anna
101 Phébé
102 Alexandra
103 Jaro
104 Stef
105 Lander
106 Timo
107 Geike

NAAM
Lissens
Nieuwborg
De Backer
De Backer
De Backer
Van Roye
Van Roye
Mollaert
Michiels
Lauwereys
Neukermans
Neukermans
Baert

Baert
Notaerts
Tielemans
Van Laethem
Boi

Quinot
Coopman
Nechelput
Nechelput
Huybens
Boelaert
Verbruggen
Verbruggen
Steens
Rogghe
Stevens
Michiels
Tielemans
Holderbeke
Quinot

GEB.DATUM M/V CLUB

8/05/2014
13/03/2012
10/07/2014

1/01/2009

4/01/2011
26/11/2010
21/02/2013
22/08/2013

8/04/2010

24/03/2014

7/08/2012
13/01/2011
13/01/2011

9/01/2014

1/03/2011
17/11/2011
29/04/2009

9/03/2010
31/05/2014
16/10/2014
29/08/2013
19/01/2016
15/10/2009

7/07/2010
31/10/2012
18/03/2008
18/09/2008
10/09/2007

4/07/2007
23/08/2009
27/10/2006
22/04/2008
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SKO
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
Leeuwerik
JCO
JCO
Leeuwerik

ACP
ACP
ACP

SKO

Leeuwerik

SKO

Leeuwerik

AFSTAND  AANKOMST

500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
500m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m
1000m

26
7
19



